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1 KEENEY Maddison AUS 205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.57.07.07.0 63.00 3 63.00 3 4.50

305B 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.06.06.57.5 57.00 =9 120.00 3 13.50

405B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.57.07.07.5 64.50 3 184.50 3 3.00

107B 3.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.57.06.06.5 60.45 =4 244.95 2 12.30

5154B 3.4 7.0 5.5 5.5 6.06.06.55.5 59.50 4 304.45 1  

2 CHEN Yiwen CHN 405B 3.0 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.07.08.07.0 64.50 2 64.50 2 3.00

205B 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.57.08.08.0 69.00 1 133.50 1  

305B 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.06.06.05.5 54.00 =11 187.50 1  

107B 3.1 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.57.07.57.5 69.75 1 257.25 1  

5152B 3.0 5.0 3.5 4.5 4.54.04.54.5 40.50 =36 297.75 2 6.70

3 BACON Sarah USA 405B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.57.57.58.0 67.50 1 67.50 1  

205B 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.55.56.05.5 51.00 19 118.50 4 15.00

305B 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.54.55.55.5 49.50 =26 168.00 7 19.50

107B 3.1 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.57.06.56.5 60.45 =4 228.45 4 28.80

5152B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.57.58.08.0 69.00 1 297.45 3 7.00

4 CHANG Yani CHN 405B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.56.55.57.0 58.50 =6 58.50 =6 9.00

107B 3.1 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.04.05.54.5 43.40 =34 101.90 25 31.60

205B 3.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 6.57.57.07.5 66.00 2 167.90 8 19.60

305B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.57.07.57.5 64.50 2 232.40 3 24.85

5152B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.56.56.57.0 58.50 =5 290.90 4 13.55

5 VAZQUEZ MONTANO
Aranza

MEX 405B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.06.05.56.0 54.00 =16 54.00 =16 13.50

107B 3.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.05.56.06.5 55.80 =12 109.80 13 23.70

205B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.05.55.56.0 54.00 =11 163.80 10 23.70

305B 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.56.56.56.5 58.50 7 222.30 7 34.95

5152B 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.06.57.07.0 61.50 3 283.80 5 20.65

6 REID Grace GBR 405B 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.06.57.06.5 60.00 5 60.00 5 7.50

107B 3.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.56.57.56.5 63.55 2 123.55 2 9.95

305B 3.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.06.57.07.0 61.50 4 185.05 2 2.45

205B 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.54.54.04.5 40.50 =30 225.55 5 31.70

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.06.07.06.0 57.00 =7 282.55 6 21.90

7 MIKAMI Sayaka JPN 405B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.06.55.56.0 54.00 =16 54.00 =16 13.50

107B 3.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.56.57.06.5 60.45 =5 114.45 9 19.05

305B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.07.57.57.5 67.50 1 181.95 4 5.55

205B 3.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.05.55.05.0 43.50 =25 225.45 6 31.80

5152B 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.06.06.56.0 54.00 =15 279.45 7 25.00

8 KESAR Viktoriya UKR 5152B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.06.56.06.5 55.50 =13 55.50 =13 12.00

405B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.56.55.56.0 57.00 =9 112.50 10 21.00

305B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.06.06.56.0 54.00 =11 166.50 9 21.00

205B 3.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.06.56.06.0 54.00 =12 220.50 8 36.75

107B 3.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.56.06.56.0 55.80 10 276.30 8 28.15

9 KOLOI Alysha AUS 5152B 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.05.06.06.0 52.50 =26 52.50 =26 15.00

107B 3.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.56.56.05.5 52.70 15 105.20 19 28.30

205B 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.06.56.56.5 57.00 9 162.20 11 25.30

305B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.06.06.56.0 55.50 =10 217.70 10 39.55

405B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.06.56.57.0 58.50 =5 276.20 9 28.25

10 PELLACANI Chiara ITA 205B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.57.06.56.0 58.50 =6 58.50 =6 9.00

5152B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.57.06.56.5 58.50 8 117.00 7 16.50

107B 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.57.06.56.5 60.45 5 177.45 5 10.05

305B 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.55.05.04.5 42.00 =28 219.45 9 37.80

405B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.56.06.56.0 55.50 =11 274.95 10 29.50

11 OETTINGHAUS Saskia GER 405B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.06.06.06.0 54.00 =16 54.00 =16 13.50

5152B 3.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.06.05.56.0 48.00 28 102.00 24 31.50

107B 3.1 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.05.55.55.5 51.15 20 153.15 22 34.35

305B 3.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.57.07.07.5 63.00 3 216.15 11 41.10

205B 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.06.05.56.0 52.50 =18 268.65 11 35.80
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12 HENTSCHEL Lena GER 405B 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.55.55.55.5 49.50 =33 49.50 =33 18.00

107B 3.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.56.56.57.0 60.45 =5 109.95 12 23.55

205B 3.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.55.05.05.0 43.50 =37 153.45 21 34.05

305B 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.55.56.05.5 51.00 =15 204.45 14 52.80

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.06.57.0 63.00 2 267.45 12 37.00

13 RUIZ Prisis CUB 205B 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.06.06.56.0 54.00 =16 54.00 =16 13.50

305B 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.56.07.57.0 61.50 4 115.50 8 18.00

107B 3.1 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.54.54.54.5 41.85 39 157.35 17 30.15

405B 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.06.06.06.0 54.00 =12 211.35 12 45.90

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.55.55.56.0 51.00 =21 262.35 13 42.10

14 ENOMOTO Haruka JPN 5152B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.06.56.06.0 55.50 =13 55.50 =13 12.00

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.56.56.57.0 62.00 3 117.50 5 16.00

405B 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.04.54.54.5 40.50 40 158.00 16 29.50

305B 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.55.05.55.5 45.00 24 203.00 15 54.25

205B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.06.56.06.5 55.50 =11 258.50 14 45.95

15 KIM Suji KOR 405B 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.55.05.04.5 48.00 =37 48.00 =37 19.50

107B 3.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.56.05.05.0 51.15 =17 99.15 27 34.35

205C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.06.06.06.5 50.40 =23 149.55 24 37.95

305B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.06.56.07.0 60.00 6 209.55 13 47.70

5152B 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.54.55.05.0 48.00 =26 257.55 15 46.90

16 VINCENT Julia RSA 405B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.06.56.05.5 54.00 =16 54.00 =16 13.50

205B 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.54.54.54.5 40.50 =40 94.50 =30 39.00

305B 3.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.55.56.05.5 49.50 =26 144.00 29 43.50

107B 3.1 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.06.06.06.0 55.80 =8 199.80 17 57.45

5152B 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.55.55.55.5 48.00 =26 247.80 16 56.65

17 BERTOCCHI Elena ITA 405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.06.06.06.0 48.60 36 48.60 36 18.90

107B 3.1 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.56.07.06.5 58.90 7 107.50 17 26.00

205B 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.55.05.55.0 48.00 =31 155.50 18 32.00

305B 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.03.53.54.0 34.50 =37 190.00 26 67.25

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.56.06.56.5 57.00 =7 247.00 17 57.45

18 PAPWORTH BURREL
Maria

ESP 405B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.56.05.55.5 54.00 =16 54.00 =16 13.50

107B 3.1 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.55.06.55.0 49.60 =22 103.60 21 29.90

205B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.56.56.56.0 58.50 =7 162.10 12 25.40

305B 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.04.04.04.0 36.00 =34 198.10 19 59.15

5152B 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.55.56.55.0 48.00 =26 246.10 18 58.35

19 TUXEN Helle NOR 405B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.56.06.56.0 54.00 =16 54.00 =16 13.50

107C 2.8 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.05.57.06.0 50.40 =20 104.40 20 29.10

5152B 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.55.55.05.0 45.00 35 149.40 25 38.10

305B 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.05.04.55.0 42.00 =28 191.40 25 65.85

205C 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.56.56.57.0 54.60 14 246.00 19 58.45

20 GARCIA NAVARRO
Anisley

CUB 405B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.56.56.56.0 58.50 =6 58.50 =6 9.00

305B 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.55.05.55.5 49.50 24 108.00 =15 25.50

107C 2.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.06.06.56.0 50.40 =23 158.40 15 29.10

205B 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.54.05.04.5 40.50 =30 198.90 18 58.35

5152B 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.05.05.55.0 46.50 =29 245.40 20 59.05

21 ROUSSEL Elizabeth NZL 205B 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.56.06.06.0 52.50 =26 52.50 =26 15.00

305B 3.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.04.54.54.5 40.50 =40 93.00 34 40.50

405B 3.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.55.06.06.0 52.50 =18 145.50 28 42.00

107B 3.1 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.05.05.05.0 46.50 =19 192.00 23 65.25

5152B 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.56.06.05.5 51.00 =21 243.00 21 61.45

22 ESTUDILLO TORRES
Alejandra

MEX 405B 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.56.07.06.0 55.50 =13 55.50 =13 12.00

107B 3.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.06.55.55.5 55.80 =12 111.30 11 22.20

205B 3.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.55.06.05.0 49.50 =26 160.80 13 26.70

305B 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.52.03.02.0 24.00 =49 184.80 30 72.45

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.56.56.05.5 57.00 =7 241.80 22 62.65
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23 HARPER Yasmin GBR 5152B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.57.07.07.0 61.50 4 61.50 4 6.00

107B 3.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.06.55.56.0 55.80 =12 117.30 6 16.20

205B 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.06.06.05.5 54.00 =11 171.30 6 16.20

305B 3.0 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.52.52.53.0 22.50 51 193.80 20 63.45

405B 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.55.05.55.0 45.00 =31 238.80 23 65.65

24 SABRI Nur Dhabitah MAS 405B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.56.06.56.5 58.50 =6 58.50 =6 9.00

107B 3.1 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.53.53.53.5 35.65 43 94.15 33 39.35

205B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.56.57.07.0 60.00 6 154.15 20 33.35

305B 3.0 2.5 4.0 4.0 3.03.53.03.0 28.50 47 182.65 31 74.60

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.06.56.07.0 55.50 =11 238.15 24 66.30

25 WARE Pamela CAN 205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.06.56.06.5 58.50 =6 58.50 =6 9.00

107B 3.1 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.04.03.03.0 34.10 44 92.60 35 40.90

405B 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.06.56.06.5 55.50 10 148.10 27 39.40

305B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.56.06.06.0 54.00 =12 202.10 16 55.15

5152B 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.54.04.04.0 36.00 =40 238.10 25 66.35

26 AMER Maha EGY 405C 2.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.06.57.06.0 49.95 32 49.95 32 17.55

107B 3.1 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.55.05.54.0 49.60 =22 99.55 26 33.95

305B 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.54.04.04.0 36.00 =42 135.55 36 51.95

205B 3.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.06.04.55.0 46.50 =19 182.05 32 75.20

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.55.55.56.0 51.00 =21 233.05 26 71.40

27 BLAZOWSKA AleksandraPOL 405C 2.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.55.04.55.0 40.50 =45 40.50 =45 27.00

107C 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.05.04.56.0 42.00 =36 82.50 44 51.00

205B 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.55.55.55.5 49.50 =26 132.00 39 55.50

305B 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.06.56.06.5 55.50 =10 187.50 27 69.75

5134D 2.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.06.06.06.5 41.25 35 228.75 27 75.70

28 HALLASELKA Lauren FIN 5152B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.57.07.06.0 58.50 =6 58.50 =6 9.00

107B 3.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.05.55.55.0 48.05 =26 106.55 18 26.95

205B 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.55.05.55.0 48.00 =31 154.55 19 32.95

305B 3.0 1.5 2.5 3.5 3.02.53.02.5 24.00 =49 178.55 34 78.70

405B 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.55.05.05.5 49.50 25 228.05 28 76.40

29 VALLEE Mia CAN 405B 3.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.06.06.05.5 49.50 =33 49.50 =33 18.00

107B 3.1 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.55.55.04.5 44.95 31 94.45 32 39.05

205B 3.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.04.55.04.5 43.50 =37 137.95 33 49.55

305B 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.54.04.04.0 36.00 =34 173.95 36 83.30

5152B 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.56.56.56.0 52.50 =18 226.45 29 78.00

30 COQUOZ Madeline SUI 405B 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.56.06.05.5 51.00 =29 51.00 =29 16.50

305C 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.05.55.54.0 33.60 =45 84.60 41 48.90

5152B 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.06.05.06.0 52.50 =18 137.10 34 50.40

107B 3.1 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.06.06.06.0 55.80 =8 192.90 22 64.35

205B 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.53.53.53.0 33.00 44 225.90 30 78.55

31 HAGA Gladies Lariesa
Garina

INA 405B 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.56.56.56.0 58.50 =6 58.50 =6 9.00

107B 3.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.56.05.55.5 51.15 =17 109.65 14 23.85

5152B 3.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.06.05.56.0 51.00 =21 160.65 14 26.85

305B 3.0 1.0 1.5 1.5 1.01.00.51.5 10.50 52 171.15 40 86.10

205B 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.56.06.06.0 54.00 =15 225.15 31 79.30

32 WIDERSTROM Elna SWE 405C 2.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.56.56.56.5 52.65 =24 52.65 =24 14.85

107C 2.8 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.06.56.56.0 50.40 =20 103.05 23 30.45

205B 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.55.55.05.5 49.50 =26 152.55 23 34.95

305B 3.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.54.54.54.5 40.50 =30 193.05 21 64.20

5152B 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.53.03.04.0 31.50 =47 224.55 32 79.90

33 HEIMBERG Michelle SUI 405B 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.55.56.56.0 51.00 =29 51.00 =29 16.50

5152B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.06.56.56.0 57.00 =9 108.00 =15 25.50

107B 3.1 2.5 4.0 3.5 2.53.03.03.0 27.90 =47 135.90 35 51.60

205B 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.06.06.05.5 51.00 =15 186.90 28 70.35

305B 3.0 4.0 3.5 5.0 4.54.05.03.5 37.50 =38 224.40 33 80.05
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34 KOPRULU Sude TUR 405B 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.55.56.05.5 49.50 =33 49.50 =33 18.00

107B 3.1 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.04.55.55.0 48.05 =26 97.55 28 35.95

5152B 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.05.55.55.5 51.00 =21 148.55 26 38.95

205C 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.55.05.05.5 43.40 27 191.95 24 65.30

305C 2.8 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.54.04.52.5 30.80 49 222.75 34 81.70

35 LIRA Luana BRA 405C 2.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.04.04.04.0 32.40 51 32.40 51 35.10

205B 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.54.55.04.5 43.50 33 75.90 =47 57.60

305B 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.06.56.56.5 58.50 =7 134.40 38 53.10

107B 3.1 4.0 3.5 2.5 3.03.52.53.5 31.00 46 165.40 43 91.85

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.06.06.06.5 54.00 =15 219.40 35 85.05

36 JELINKOVA Tereza CZE 5233D 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.56.56.56.5 46.80 40 46.80 40 20.70

105B 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.57.07.07.0 49.20 25 96.00 29 37.50

405C 2.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.55.55.55.5 44.55 36 140.55 31 46.95

205C 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.05.55.05.5 46.20 =21 186.75 29 70.50

305C 2.8 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.04.54.03.5 32.20 46 218.95 36 85.50

37 TAN Ashlee Yi Xuan SGP 405B 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.56.06.06.0 51.00 =29 51.00 =29 16.50

205B 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.06.06.06.0 52.50 16 103.50 22 30.00

305B 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 1.52.52.52.0 22.50 50 126.00 43 61.50

107C 2.8 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.06.05.55.5 46.20 =21 172.20 39 85.05

5152B 3.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.04.55.55.5 45.00 =31 217.20 37 87.25

38 NG Yan Yee MAS 405B 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.54.54.55.0 48.00 =37 48.00 =37 19.50

107B 3.1 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.55.55.05.0 46.50 30 94.50 =30 39.00

205B 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.54.04.04.0 36.00 =42 130.50 41 57.00

305B 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.05.55.06.0 49.50 18 180.00 33 77.25

5152B 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.54.04.54.0 36.00 =40 216.00 38 88.45

39 PEREZ Elizabeth VEN 405C 2.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.56.56.57.0 52.65 =24 52.65 =24 14.85

107B 3.1 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.03.05.03.5 31.00 48 83.65 42 49.85

205C 2.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.06.05.54.5 47.60 34 131.25 40 56.25

305B 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.55.05.04.5 43.50 =25 174.75 35 82.50

5152B 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.55.05.54.5 40.50 =36 215.25 39 89.20

40 SKRZEK Kaja POL 405B 3.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.55.06.05.0 46.50 41 46.50 41 21.00

305C 2.8 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.53.53.54.0 29.40 =49 75.90 =47 57.60

107B 3.1 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.05.55.56.0 52.70 17 128.60 42 58.90

205C 2.8 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.04.54.04.0 33.60 =39 162.20 44 95.05

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.05.56.06.0 52.50 =18 214.70 40 89.75

41 BURCH Lauren PUR 405C 2.7 7.0 5.0 4.5 5.56.06.56.0 47.25 39 47.25 39 20.25

107C 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.05.56.05.0 42.00 =36 89.25 36 44.25

205C 2.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.05.56.06.0 50.40 =23 139.65 32 47.85

305C 2.8 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.04.03.54.0 33.60 =39 173.25 38 84.00

5335D 2.9 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.03.04.54.0 33.35 43 206.60 41 97.85

42 HEYDRA Bailey
Savannah

RSA 405C 2.7 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.56.06.06.5 51.30 28 51.30 28 16.20

107C 2.8 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.03.54.04.0 33.60 =45 84.90 40 48.60

205C 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.04.03.54.0 33.60 44 118.50 45 69.00

305C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.06.06.56.5 50.40 17 168.90 42 88.35

5152B 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.04.54.04.0 37.50 =38 206.40 42 98.05

43 KWON Halim KOR 405B 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.55.04.55.0 43.50 42 43.50 42 24.00

305C 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.05.54.56.0 43.40 =34 86.90 39 46.60

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.56.06.06.0 54.00 =11 140.90 30 46.60

107B 3.1 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.03.53.53.5 32.55 43 173.45 37 83.80

205B 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.53.53.54.0 31.50 =47 204.95 43 99.50

44 CRYAN Clare IRL 5152B 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.06.56.06.0 54.00 =16 54.00 =16 13.50

205C 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.04.05.04.0 33.60 =45 87.60 38 45.90

107B 3.1 3.0 3.5 2.0 2.53.53.03.0 27.90 =47 115.50 46 72.00

305C 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.04.04.04.0 33.60 =39 149.10 46 108.15

405C 2.7 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.06.06.56.0 49.95 24 199.05 44 105.40

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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Event 10

8 FEB 2024 - 10:02

Women's 3m Springboard Preliminary

World Aquatics Championships

Doha (QAT)

02 - 18 February 2024

Detailed Results

   
 Rank Name

NAT
Code

Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Round

Rank

 Total

Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind

45 MOSENA Estilla HUN 205C 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.05.55.05.5 42.00 43 42.00 43 25.50

305C 2.8 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.54.03.53.0 29.40 =49 71.40 49 62.10

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.05.55.05.5 48.00 =31 119.40 44 68.10

107C 2.8 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.54.04.04.0 32.20 45 151.60 45 105.65

405C 2.7 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.55.05.55.0 43.20 =33 194.80 45 109.65

46 VELAZQUEZ Rocio ESP 405B 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.55.04.54.5 40.50 =45 40.50 =45 27.00

107B 3.1 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.05.55.05.0 41.85 39 82.35 45 51.15

305B 3.0 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.53.03.53.0 30.00 46 112.35 47 75.15

205B 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.04.53.53.5 34.50 =37 146.85 47 110.40

5152B 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.55.05.55.0 46.50 =29 193.35 46 111.10

47 SANTOS Anna BRA 405B 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.54.55.04.0 39.00 48 39.00 48 28.50

107C 2.8 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.05.05.55.5 42.00 =36 81.00 46 52.50

5152B 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.56.06.05.5 54.00 =11 135.00 37 52.50

305B 3.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.04.04.04.0 36.00 =34 171.00 41 86.25

205C 2.8 3.0 2.0 2.5 2.53.02.52.5 21.00 51 192.00 47 112.45

48 GARZA Victoria DOM 105B 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.56.05.06.5 40.80 44 40.80 44 26.70

205C 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.56.06.06.0 47.60 29 88.40 37 45.10

305C 2.8 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.52.52.52.0 21.00 51 109.40 48 78.10

405C 2.7 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.04.03.03.5 32.40 44 141.80 50 115.45

5233D 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.06.56.06.0 43.20 =33 185.00 48 119.45

49 GILLET Nais FRA 405C 2.7 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.04.05.04.5 37.80 49 37.80 49 29.70

205C 2.8 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.06.05.55.0 44.80 32 82.60 43 50.90

305B 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 1.52.02.02.0 18.00 52 100.60 50 86.90

107C 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.55.55.06.0 46.20 =21 146.80 48 110.45

5152B 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.04.03.54.0 36.00 =40 182.80 49 121.65

50 CHAN Tsz Ming HKG 405C 2.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.04.05.54.5 40.50 =45 40.50 =45 27.00

303B 2.3 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.54.03.53.5 24.15 51 64.65 51 68.85

205C 2.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.04.06.04.5 39.20 41 103.85 49 83.65

105B 2.4 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.05.55.05.5 38.40 33 142.25 49 115.00

5132D 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.55.05.05.0 32.55 45 174.80 50 129.65

51 MEDKOVA Ivana CZE 5233D 2.4 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.04.54.04.0 26.40 52 26.40 52 41.10

105B 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.55.55.56.0 39.60 42 66.00 50 67.50

405C 2.7 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.04.54.04.0 32.40 45 98.40 51 89.10

205C 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.54.54.05.0 33.60 =39 132.00 51 125.25

305C 2.8 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.51.01.00.5 4.20 52 136.20 51 168.25

52 SHARMA Palak IND 105B 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.55.05.55.0 36.00 50 36.00 50 31.50

205C 2.8 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.02.02.52.0 16.80 52 52.80 52 80.70

303B 2.3 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.03.03.03.0 23.00 49 75.80 52 111.70

403B 2.1 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.04.54.04.0 25.20 48 101.00 52 156.25

5132D 2.1 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.04.55.04.0 26.25 50 127.25 52 177.20

 KUN Patricia HUN 405B 3.0 2.5 1.0 1.5 1.50.02.01.5 13.50 53 13.50 53 54.00

5152B 3.0         WD  

305C 2.8           

105B 2.4           

205C 2.8           

Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n No. Number

WD Withdrawn
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